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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

A [30.45]LAZY LOO
TR: Owner[30.24-GLY] 3 0 02Mr. Michael  McDonagh (Tuam) Mbk.B.(Orchestrate-Ekin Su).Jul'24TPW €140

Jan9'26  55 525R    A8 T5 3.47 5444 2nd 7.5L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.82 -.10 Slow 5/2 GLY Gimme That 30.24
Dec20'25 54 525R    A9 T3 3.55 2211 2nd hd LdBS,HdNrL 31.14 -.70 Slow 2/1 MGRRevilo Nancy 30.45
Dec13'25 53 525R    ON2 T5 3.64 5566 6th 29.0L EvAw,CkPku 29.85 -.40 Slow 3/1 MGRBreffni Moe 31.48
Dec6'25  52 525T    T5 0.00 Solo 31.41 -.80 Slow MGR *30.61
Nov15'25 53 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 3L M 30.84 -.50 Slow MGRBawn King 30.55

CGd:A8
BGd:A6

B [29.97]LIGHTFOOT SALATA
TR: Ian Reilly[29.85-GLY] 14 1 26Mr. Billy  Reilly (Navan) Mbk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Lightfoot Merlin).Aug'23TPW €875

Jan25'26 58 525R    A7 T6 3.59 2235 6th 18.5L FAw,Crd 3 30.44 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRDreamfyre 31.13
Jan9'26  58 525R    A7 T3 3.52 1111 3rd 4L LdRu,AHandy 30.36 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRMaxi Twist 30.14
Jan2'26  58 525R    A7 T6 3.64 3333 2nd 4.00L BmpRu,FinWl 30.20 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRDeelish Beauty 29.98
Dec28'25 59 525R    A7 T2 3.73 6666 5th 11.0L StbTp,ClrRn 30.04 -.40 Slow 3/1 MGRLahinch Ayda 30.41
Dec19'25 59 525R    A7 T3 3.50 1111 1st 3.5L VQaw,ALd 31.08 -.90 Slow 11/4MGRTrapper Flyer *30.18

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

C [29.26]ROSARDS SWIFT
TR: Owner[29.26-MGR] 37 9 57Mrs. Rosaleen  Mooney/Mr. Gerard  Moone Mbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Ninnys Mazda).Nov'22TPW €3,500

Jan23'26 71 525R    A5 T5 3.61 4566 6th 11.5L/nk SlAw,W 4 30.09 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRHome Shannon 30.41
Jan9'26  71 525R    A5 T4 3.65 3334 5th 11.0L EvAw,Mid 29.72 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRKuma Targaryen 29.99
Dec28'25 72 525R    A5 T4 3.48 3333 5th 6.0L EvAw,ClrRn 29.82 -.40 Slow 7/2 MGRHorseleap Billy 29.84
Dec21'25 73 525R    A4 T4 3.47 3344 4th 8L EvAw,Blk 1 30.08 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRBallycowen Leon 30.04
Dec6'25  74 525R    A3 T4 3.51 4455 5th 8L/nk EvAw,AHand 29.89 -.80 Slow 5/1 MGRGallant Star 29.67

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

D [29.68]MARINAS SIDARI
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[29.64-DBP] 15 2 51Mrs. Marina  McKeown (Co. Down. BT26 6 Iwbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Blueview Carrie).Aug'23TPW €695

Jan23'26 67 525R    A6 T4 3.67 6666 6th 7.0L/nk SlAw,RL 1 30.50 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRMaxi Twist 30.51
Jan16'26 67 525T    T4 0.00 1st 1.5L 30.65 -.50 Slow MGRColoured Magic *30.15
Nov28'25 69 525R    A5 T4 3.45 6655 5th 9.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.90 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRFishers Island 30.06
Nov21'25 68 525R    A5 T2 3.62 4444 3rd 4.5L Bmp 1,FinWl 30.17 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRDrinane Cashout 29.98
Nov14'25 67 525R    A5 T1 3.64 5555 4th 5.5L/sh EvAw,Crd 1 29.80 -.40 Slow 9/2 MGRFahy Shop 29.79

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

E [28.84]BANDIT ELLA
TR: Owner[28.84-MGR] 63 12 1111Mr. Anthony Conlon (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Laughil Blake-Bull Run Kite).Dec'21TPW €5,350

Jan25'26 60 525R    A5 T1 3.56 3221 1st 1L Ld 4,HldOn 30.49 -.60 Slow 11/4MGRShrewd Memories *29.89
Jan11'26 58 525R    A5 T3 3.66 6643 1st 2L CrdRu,DH 30.55 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRLightfoot Perry *30.05
Dec14'25 59 525R    A5 T2 3.50 2221 1st 2L Ld 2,HldOn 30.31 -.40 Slow 11/4MGRBawn Monk *29.91
Nov30'25 59 525R    A5 T1 3.54 1111 1st 3L Bmp 1,Ld 2 30.25 -.50 Slow5/2jfMGRWee Gizzy *29.75
Nov16'25 59 525R    A5 T1 3.69 4222 3rd 2L/nk FAw,EvCh 30.18 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLemon Arnold 29.84

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

F [29.21]Late-Faradays LaurenREVILO GRACE
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[29.21-MGR] 51 13 56Mrs. Marina McKeown (Co. Down) Mbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Revilo Janey).Jul'22TPW €4,670

Jan23'26 57 525R    A5 T5 3.51 5555 5th 6.5L 30.37 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRDrinane Cashout 30.32
Jan9'26  57 525R    A4 T5 3.56 6655 6th 12.0L/hd Blk 1,NvShw 29.54 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRDapper Jane 29.89
Jan2'26  57 525R    A4 T5 3.60 3455 6th 11.5L/sh Crd 2,Crd 3 29.77 -.50 Slow 9/4f MGRPhoenix Duke 30.08
Nov28'25 57 525R    A4 T4 3.36 1111 1st 1.5L QAw,ALd 29.88 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRKuma Muezza *29.38
Nov21'25 57 525R    A4 T3 3.46 1111 2nd 2L VQaw,HdNrL 29.93 -.50 Slow 13/8MGRUrban Delight 29.57

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

G [30.13]COLOURED MAGIC
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[29.62-LFD] 6 1 11Mrs. Marina  McKeown (Co. Down. BT26 6 Mbkw.B.(Deerjet Sydney-Orange Helen).Oct'23TPW €310

Jan24'26 58 525R    A5 T3 17.52 3rd 12.00L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.72 -.40 Slow 5/2 DBP De Wife Says 30.16
Jan23'26 58 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 1L 30.58 -.50 Slow MGRDa Cannibal 30.15
Jan16'26 58 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 1.5L 30.65 -.50 Slow MGRMarinas Sidari 30.25
Jan9'26  58 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 2L 30.49 -.50 Slow MGRCrokers Paul 30.13
Nov22'25 61 525R    A5 T6 2.76 1st 4L W,Ld3/4 29.87 -.25 Slow 5/1 LFD Meenagh Miami *29.62

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

H [29.57]STAR MICHAEL
TR: Owner[29.57-MGR] 15 3 52Mr. Liam Jones (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Ballyhimikin Pip).Nov'23TPW €1,195

Jan25'26 77 525R    A6 T2 3.56 6666 6th 8.5L/nk EvAw,Blk 2 30.17 -.60 Slow 10/3MGRDe Dolly Bird 30.18
Jan18'26 77 525R    A6 T2 3.56 5443 3rd 4.5L Crd 1,FinWl 30.23 -.50 Slow 11/4MGREmmerdale Noel 30.04
Jan11'26 76 525R    A6 T3 3.62 5555 5th 8.0L SlAw,Crd 2 30.41 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRRoyal Black 30.47
Dec21'25 76 525R    A6 T3 3.54 2211 1st 1L Ld 3,HldOn 30.38 -.60 Slow 4/1 MGRLady Pretender *29.78
Nov30'25 76 525R    A5 T3 3.62 3333 3rd 8.50L BmpRu,EvCh 29.68 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRGallant Star 29.77
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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

I [29.37]ROYAL BLACK
TR: Beatrice Steiner[29.37-MGR] 30 4 75Miss Kayleigh  Black (Co.Meath) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Rathsilla Flo Jo).Feb'23TPW €1,995

Jan23'26 66 525R    A6 T1 3.52 1666 6th 29.00L LdRu,BBlk 2 30.26 -.50 Slow 11/2MGREmmerdale Noel 31.79
Jan16'26 65 525R    A6 T5 3.57 4444 4th 16.0L SlAw,BBlk 1 29.91 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRRevilo Blonde 30.53
Jan11'26 65 525R    A6 T1 3.46 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,Ld 1 30.41 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRDe Dolly Bird *29.91
Dec28'25 64 525R    A6 T1 3.54 1111 2nd 1L Ld 3,HdNrL 30.26 -.40 Slow 4/1 MGRDe Dolly Bird 29.93
Dec19'25 65 525R    A5 T2 3.47 1122 3rd 8.5L Ld 1,EvCh 30.36 -.90 Slow 7/1 MGRApache Gem 30.05

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

J [29.49]DELLSER DAVY
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[29.26-DLK] 24 5 31Mrs. Marina  McKeown (Co. Down. BT26 6 If.D.(Dromana Bucko-Hollyhill Jackie).Sep'23TPW €2,035

Jan24'26 67 525R    A3 T1 17.43 4th 15.00L EvAw,RnOn 29.06 -.40 Slow 9/4 DBP Foulkscourt Bono 29.71
Jan23'26 67 525R    A3 T1 3.57 6666 5th 3.50L/nk/RL 1,Crd 3 30.09 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRRosards Cheetah 29.86
Jan16'26 67 525T    T5 0.00 1st 8L 29.99 -.50 Slow MGRPurmac Paddy *29.49
Jan9'26  69 525T    T6 0.00 3rd 2L/nk M-R 30.49 -.50 Slow MGRCrokers Paul 30.15
Jan2'26  68 525T    T1 0.00 Solo 30.18 -.50 Slow MGR *29.68

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

K [29.82]CRANLEY BLUEY
TR: Owner[29.82-MGR] 12 2 10Mr. Sean O'Reilly (Co. Longford.) Iwbe.D.(Ballymac Finn-Cranley Snowdrop).Nov'23TPW €760

Jan16'26 73 525R    A7 T2 3.56 1111 4th 2.0L/sh EP,HdNrL 30.71 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRClonfert Molly 30.36
Jan2'26  73 525R    A7 T4 3.61 2222 5th 14.00L BmpRu,Blk 1 30.20 -.50 Slow 13/2MGRDeelish Beauty 30.68
Dec19'25 73 525R    A7 T2 3.65 6445 6th 19.0L SlAw,BBlk 3 31.17 -.90 Slow 7/2 MGRKuma Tosca 31.60
Nov28'25 74 525R    A7 T2 3.56 1111 3rd 3.5L Ld 1,EvCh 30.37 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRLightfoot Perry 30.11
Nov23'25 74 525R    A7 T1 3.42 1111 1st 0.5L QAw,HldOn 30.44 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRLightfoot Salata *29.94

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

L [29.41]LEMON ARNOLD
TR: Owner[29.41-MGR] 14 3 14Mr. Liam Jones (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Signet Ace-Foyle Lucy).Jan'24TPW €1,175

Jan25'26 68 525R    A5 T1 3.52 3466 6th 11.5L RL 2,ImpBS 30.28 -.60 Slow 11/2MGRKilleshil Messi 30.48
Jan18'26 68 525R    A5 T2 3.50 1111 2nd 1.5L Ld 1,EvCh 30.26 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRHome Shannon 29.86
Jan11'26 68 525R    A5 T1 3.48 2233 4th 12.0L EvAw,ImpRi 29.78 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRRosards Vidia 30.12
Dec21'25 68 525R    A4 T2 3.50 1113 4th 7.0L EP,Ld 1 29.93 -.60 Slow 6/1 MGRDelvin Man 29.82
Nov30'25 67 525R    A4 T1 3.66 3355 5th 7.50L/nk EvAw,Crd 29.80 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRSwift Yolandi 29.84


